
Soverno Municipal de Carolina

Código Descrição

Proponente

003039 Avisos

RAIMUNDA NONATA MARQUES - ME

J.T.N.ABREU DISTRIBUIDOR

EMPRESA PACGTILHA S/A

MAPA DE COTAÇÃO DE PREÇOS - preço médio

Cotação : 20150220001

150,000

150.000

150,000

Valores médios

VI. unitário

100,000

300,000

250.000

216,667






